
COMPANION NEEDED
Man looking for a 
woman. I am very 
lonely. I really need 
someone,  come 
and see me.

234-567-4777

Found: Boxer
young male, neu-
tered, found near 
Alliance

330-938-2265 

FOUND
HOUND TYPE DOG

m a l e .  w / c o l l a r .  
F o u n d  W i n o n a  
area.

330-222-0500

FOUND ITEMS
On June 28th at 
Southeast Friends 
C h u r c h  g a r a g e  
sale. Someone left 
i t e m s  b e h i n d .  
Please call to claim. 

330-337-3711 

M. ROTTWEILER
puppy,  chocker col-
lar, found above 
Lawrenceville, is @ 
Hancock County 
Shelter.

MACHINIST/
SUPERVISOR
with experience, 
must be able to 
estimate jobs.  
Send resume to:

Box SNQ
c/o Salem News

P.O. Box 268
Salem, Ohio 44460

* * * * * * *
NOTICE

* * * * * * *
Advertisers are requested to 
check the first appearance of 
ads for accuracy. Liability 
for any newspaper error in 
an advertisement shall not 
exceed the cost of the space 
occupied by the error and 
will be limited to the first 
insertion of the advertise-
ment only. Any errors 
should be reported immedi-
ately to
(330) 332-4601
ext. 334 or 335

* * * * * * *

Reach your
future employ-

ees
ONLINE!

The Salem News is now on-
line! Call today to find out 
how you can place your 
Classifieds on the World-
wide Web!

(330) 332-4601
ext.334 or 335

STNA
P l e a s a n t V i e w  
North Retirement 
Center is accepting 
applications for part 
time STNA for day 
shift and night shift.
EOE 

451 Valley Road
Damascus/Salem 

330-537-4621

Want a recession 
proof career?

Part time
State Tested Nurse 

Aide Training
available at the
Kent State City 

Center beginning 
on September 8th.

Classes run on 
Tuesday and 

Thursday evenings 
from 5:30-9:00pm. 

Class runs for
10 weeks.

Funding may be 
available through 

One Stop.

Call
Sondra O’Donnell

for more
information and 
registration at

330-337-4188
330-337-4187

SALEM
3+BR, 2 bath, spa-
cious 2,100 sq. ft., 
full bsmt, 3 car gar, 
c/a, all appliances,  
2 sheds, 1.4 acres, 
1996 Cunningham, 
$134,900.  By appt:

330-332-3663

SALEM
For Sale-1BR Cape 
Cod, 742 W. Wil-
son, new carpet & 
ceramic floors, large 
yard, good rental 
history, $13,500

330-821-5090

UNITED LOCAL SD
4BR home, new 
siding & windows.  
lg. eat-in kit,  1st fl. 
laundry, att. garage, 
all appl.  $78,500

330-222-1432

SALEM
2 0 0 1  R e d m a n  
Ridgedale in park. 
Must sell, move-in 
condition, $8,000

330-506-0376

1995 Skyline 16x80
3BR, 2 baths, new 
furnace, c/a, wash-
er, dryer, stove, 
Must be moved- 
$9,000/BO

330-427-6999

2000 28x80 Doublewide
3BR, 2 bath, utility & 
computer rooms, 4 
walk-in closets, walk- 
in pantry, FR, LR 
DR, kitchen w/ built- 
in dishwasher & mi-
crowave, Thermo-
pane windows & ex-
tra insulation, c/a, 
natural gas heat, in 
mobile home park, 
$40,000

1-330-557-6056

1995 14x76 Skyline
Must be moved- 
2BR, 2 bath, needs 
work, $7,000

330-223-2480
330-771-7897

LISBON
Condo at Millers 
Place. 2 BR, base-
ment, for 55 & old-
er.  $112,500.

330-424-1441,
ext 106

**********
NOTICE
**********

Investigate before 
you invest. Call the 
Ohio Division of 
Securities BEFORE 
purchasing an in-
vestment. Call the 
Division’s Investor 
Protection Hotline at 
(800) 788-1194 to 
learn if the invest-
ment is properly re-
gistered & if the sell-
e r  i s  p r o p e r l y  
licensed. (This no-
tice is a public ser-
vice of the Salem 
News.)

********** CRESTVIEW SD
2 BR country living, 
No pets, non smok-
ing property. Must 
see to appreciate. 
Senior discount. 
Call for appointment

330-482-3631 

3 WAYS
TO PLACE
YOUR AD

PHONE IN - Call Amy, ext. 
335 or Hannah, ext. 334 in 
the Salem News Classi-
fieds, (330) 332-4601, 
Mon.-Fri., 8am-5pm. 
MAIL IN - You can send 
your ad to: The Salem 
News, Attn: Classifieds, PO 
Box 268, Salem, OH 44460. 
Be sure to include your 
name, address, & phone 
number, as well as when 
you want your ad to run.
WALK IN - Just stop by our 
office on 161 N. Lincoln 
Ave., Salem, Mon.-Fri., 
8am-5pm.
All ads must be pre-paid.

The Salem News
CLASSIFIEDS

EAST LIVERPOOL
1503 Dairy Lane, 
July 16th & July 
17th, 8 am-12 pm, 
s o m e t h i n g  f o r  
everyone.

GREENFORD
July 16 17, 9-4 & 
July 18, 8-1, Multi 
family sale, all ages, 
toys, clothes, misc.

Near Rt. 165.

FINAL DAY
BARN SALE
CHESTER

1052 Arner RD.
(Off of Route 
8/Shepherds Val-
ley, Watch for 
signs)

Sat., July 18th
10am to 2pm

2 T - 3 T  B o y s  
Clothes,  
Snowglobes, 
Longaberger, 
Harley Watches, 
Carousels, 
Books, Lg. size 
Ladies Clothing, 
Shoes, Cobalt 
Dinnerware, 
Bakeware and 
Stemware, 
Christmas, Re-
tired Fiesta,   Yds 
of Dressmaker 
quality fabrics, 
Patterns, Buttons, 
Notions, 
Elna/Kenmore 
Sewing 
Machines, Books, 
1 9 9 3  L i n c o l n  
MarkVIII, 
Kawasaki90 
Quad.

HUSBAND 
WANTS BARN 

BACK!!
EVERYTHING 

MUST GO 
TODAY!!!!!

NO REASON-
ABLE OFFERS 

REFUSED!!!

Garage Sales

SALEM
2BR with w&d,  
trash & water in-
cluded $425/mo. 
+sec dep. Non 
Smoking.

330-337-9379

SALEM
1-2BR, most ap-
pliances, trash in-
cluded. $600/mo.
330-831-0429

Condos for
Rent

Houses for Rent

WE’RE 
BUILDING

AGAIN
Brand new apts. in 
Damascus.  1 floor 
living with garage, 
appliances provided. 
One Handicap unit 
available now.
Taking reservations 
for next building, 
won’t last long.
330-705-5417

SALEM
R o o m y  2 b r  
u p s t a i r s  a p t .  
w/family room & 
sm. office, all util 
included, except 
elec. No Pets, 
$550/mo + dep.

330-332-0712

SALEM
ßNice 2br Condo 
$600 + util. in-
clud all appliances

ß3br townhouse 
$675 + util. incl. 
s tove ,  f r idge ,  
dishwasher, mi-
cro, & full bsmt

ß2br 1/2 duplex 
$410 + util. 

ß2br townhouses 
$535 +util. Incl 
1.5ba, garage, 
c/a, & patio

ß 2br apts $450 
incl most utilities

330-337-7773
or after 5pm
330-502-4951

SALEM
Lincoln Terrace

1&2BR Apts.
Quiet, secure,

heat, 
water, sewer & 

trash incl, $395 & 
up, refs & dep.
330-332-0327

SALEM
2-3BR, includes water 
& heat. $475/month 
No pets.  References 
& deposit required.
330-565-8616

SALEM
ß2BR 1/2 duplex 
$410 + utilities.

ß3BR 1/2 duplex 
$575 + utilities.

ß2BR apts $450 
+ elec.

UNITED
ßLg. 2BR town-
house $535 + 
elec & trash, near 
Guilford.

LISBON
ß2BR apts. $475 
+ elec.

330-337-7773
or after 5pm
330-502-4951

SALEM
2BR 1/2 duplex 
apt. w/d hook-up, 
appliances includ-
e d  $ 4 6 5 / m o  
+util. 1 yr. lease 
& sec. dep req.

330-831-6434

SALEM
1 & 2BR Apts. 
Heat, water, trash, 
stove & refrig. incl, 
$400 & $500/mo. 
+electric & dep.  
No pets.

330-332-1442

SALEM
2BR apt. All appli-
ances. $400/mo 
+ utilites.

330-581-3514
330-257-1801

1&2 BR
Some furnished. Free 
heat, water, sewer, 
A/C, garage, trash. 
Lease. Salem. Start-
ing at $495

330-853-5496

Apartments and
Rooms

Rentals

PAYING TOP PRICES
f o r  f a r m s  o r  
acreage in Ohio, 
West Virginia & 
Pennsylvania.
Call Bruner Land 

Company at
(740) 685-8138

Real Estate
Wanted

Salem, Perry Twp.
1720 Depot Rd.

8 greenhouses, 1 
garage/ mainten-
ance on 6 acres 
zoned commer-
cial for sale.  Wa-
ter & sewer avail-
able long street 
frontage.

Tim Putnam,
Putnam

Properties,Inc.
330-498-4400

Business/
Investment

Mobile Homes
for Sale

SELL YOUR
HOUSE FAS-

TER...
with a Border

& Photo in
the

Salem News

  

Salem
News

is NOW offering A
Border & Photo of
your house with your
Classified Ad

for details call

Salem News
Classifieds
330-332-4601

Houses for Sale

Real Estate

Health Care

Check us out 
on the web!

www.salemnews.net

General

Employment

IS YOUR
PET LOST?

Find him faster with a
border & photo in the
Salem News

   

Salem News
is NOW offering
A Border &
Photo of your
pet with your

Classified Ad.

Call for details:

Salem News
Classifieds
330-332-4601

Lost & Found

WANTED:
1992

Harley
Davidson
for senior photo on
August 11, 2009

330-853-8326

NOTICE TO
ADVERTISERS

The Salem News
shall not be liable 
for failure to pub-
lish an advertise-
ment or for a 
typographical er-
ror or errors in 
publication.  Ad-
justment in full for 
errors is limited 
cost of that portion 
of the advertise-
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